Tel: (905) 820-6150	 Toll Free: 1-800-363-1588
Fax: (905) 820-6142	 www.techspan.ca
5Techspan Cord Grips 2014
PG TYPE NYLON CORD GRIPS
Material:	 PA (NYLON), UL 94
Hermetic seal:	 NBR
Protection degree:	 IP68, 5 Bar
Working temperature:	 -40°C to 100°C in static state

D
Seal
E
Sealing Nut
Techspan Part No.
Black
Techspan Part No.
Grey AG
Inch
H GL Package
Qty.mm inch mm inch mm inch
RDC07AA* RDC07AA-GR* PG 7 .11 - .26 21 .827 8 .315 15 .591 200
RDC07AR* RDC07AR-GR* PG 7 .07 - .20 21 .827 8 .315 15 .591 200
RDC09AA* RDC09AA-GR* PG 9 .15 - .32 21 .827 8 .315 19 .748 125
RDC09AR* RDC09AR-GR* PG 9 .07 - .24 22 .866 8 .315 19 .748 125
RDC11AA* RDC11AA-GR* PG 11 .19 - .39 25 .984 8 .315 22 .866 100
RDC11AR* RDC11AR-GR* PG 11 .11 - .28 25 .984 8 .315 22 .866 100
RDC13AA RDC13AA-GR PG 13,5 .23 - .47 27 1.063 9 .354 24 .945 50
RDC13AR RDC13AR-GR PG 13,5 .19 - .35 27 1.063 9 .354 24 .945 50
RDC16AA RDC16AA-GR PG 16 .39 - .56 28 1.102 10 .394 27 1.063 50
RDC16AR RDC16AR-GR PG 16 .27 - .47 28 1.102 10 .394 27 1.063 50
RDC21AA RDC21AA-GR PG 21 .51 - .71 31 1.220 11 .433 33 1.299 50
RDC21AR RDC21AR-GR PG 21 .35 - .63 31 1.220 11 .433 33 1.299 50
RDC29AA RDC29AA-GR PG 29 .70 - .98 39 1.535 11 .433 42 1.654 20
RDC29AR RDC29AR-GR PG 29 .47 - .79 39 1.535 11 .433 42 1.654 20
RDC36AA RDC36AA-GR PG 36 .87 - 1.26 48 1.890 13 .512 53 2.087 8
RDC36AR RDC36AR-GR PG 36 .79 - 1.02 48 1.890 13 .512 53 2.087 8
RDC42AA RDC42AA-GR PG 42 1.26 - 1.50 49 1.929 13 .512 60 2.362 6
RDC42AR RDC42AR-GR PG 42 .98 - 1.22 49 1.929 13 .512 60 2.362 6
RDC48AA RDC48AA-GR PG 48 1.46 - 1.73 49 1.929 14 .551 65 2.560 5
RDC48AR RDC48AR-GR PG 48 1.14 - 1.38 49 1.929 14 .551 65 2.560 5
UL FILE NO.: E360400
*
Features ‘Poke Through Grommet’
Keeps dust and moisture out of enclosure